
WEEKEND 

MOVIE 

Ellison Community Recreation Center 
Monday-Friday: 1100-2100 

Saturday & Sunday: 1400-2100 | Holidays: 1400-1900 
 

If current movie schedule is unavailable or you require further information, the movie selection becomes viewer's choice 
and is on a first come/first serve basis.  If you need more information and/or have further questions regarding the  

Navy Mid-South Movie Program, please contact the Movie Program Manager at 901-874-5110. 

 

Movie schedule subject to change without notice to support private bookings & command functions. 
 
 

   

Friday, November 8      1830  Ready or Not (R) 95mins 

Saturday, November 9 1430  The Angry Birds Movie (PG) 95mins 

    1630  Trolls (PG) 92mins 

    1830  Fast & Furious Presents: Hobbs and Shaw (PG-13) 136mins 

Sunday, November 10 1430  Scary Stories to Tell in The Dark (PG-13) 108mins 

    1730  Brian Banks (PG-13) 99mins 

Friday, November 15  1830  Good Boys (R) 89mins 

Saturday, November 16 1430  The Angry Birds Movie 2 (PG) 96mins 

    1630  Zootopia (PG) 108mins 

    1830  Once Upon A Time in Hollywood (R) 161mins 

Sunday, November 17 1430  Rock Dog (PG)  80mins     

    1730  The Kitchen (R) 102mins 

Friday, November 22  1830  Blinded By The Light (PG-13) 118mins 

Saturday, November 23 1430  Frozen (PG) 102mins 

    1630  Monster House (PG) 91mins 

    1830  Angel Has Fallen (R) 120mins 

Sunday, November 24 1430  POKEMON Detective Pikachu  (PG) 104mins 

    1730  The Big Short (R) 130mins 

Friday, November 29  1830  Back to the Future (PG) 106mins 

Saturday, November 30 1430  The Lion King (2019)(PG) 118mins 

    1630  Norm of the North (PG) 86mins 

    1830  The Art of Racing in the Rain (PG) 109mins 

Sunday, December 1  1430  Dora and the Lost City of Gold (PG) 102mins 

    1730  Elvis and Nixon (R) 90mins 


